
 

CATEGORY 1 (Grades K-2) Adopted Materials 

Publisher Program Title Contact Name Contact Info 

Accelerated Learning STEMscopes Oregon Bobby Barron  bbarron@acceleratelearning.com  

Carolina Biological  Building Blocks of 
Science 

Jeff Frates Business: (336) 380-8647  
Email: jeff.frates@carolina.com    

Cengage Learning, Inc.  Exploring Science Abbe Neal Business: (503) 819-1553  
Email:  abbe.neal@comcast.net  

Discovery Education Science Techbook Todd Pellegrino Business: (310) 843-6125  
Email: 
todd_pellegrino@discovery.com  

McGraw-Hill School Education Inspire Science Erin Elfving Business: (503) 459-3511 
Email: 
erin.elfving@mheducation.com  

    

CATEGORY 2 (Grades 3-5) Adopted Materials 

Publisher Program Title Contact Name Contact Info 

Accelerated Learning STEMscopes Oregon Bobby Barron  bbarron@acceleratelearning.com  

Carolina Biological  Building Blocks of 
Science 

Jeff Frates Business: (336) 380-8647  
Email: jeff.frates@carolina.com    

Cengage Learning, Inc.  Exploring Science Abbe Neal Business: (503) 819-1553  
Email:  abbe.neal@comcast.net  

Discovery Education Science Techbook Todd Pellegrino Business: (310) 843-6125  
Email: 
todd_pellegrino@discovery.com  

McGraw-Hill School Education Inspire Science Erin Elfving Business: (503) 459-3511 
Email: 
erin.elfving@mheducation.com  

    

CATEGORY 3 (Grade 6-8) Adopted Materials 

Publisher Program Title Contact Name Contact Info 

Accelerated Learning STEMscopes Oregon Bobby Barron  bbarron@acceleratelearning.com  

mailto:bbarron@acceleratelearning.com
mailto:jeff.frates@carolina.com
mailto:abbe.neal@comcast.net
mailto:todd_pellegrino@discovery.com
mailto:erin.elfving@mheducation.com
mailto:bbarron@acceleratelearning.com
mailto:jeff.frates@carolina.com
mailto:abbe.neal@comcast.net
mailto:todd_pellegrino@discovery.com
mailto:erin.elfving@mheducation.com
mailto:bbarron@acceleratelearning.com


Activate Learning  IQWST Dan Toberman DToberman@activatelearning.com 
513-207-7290 

Delta Education, Inc.  FOSS 2nd Edition Kate Carey Business: (206) 707-1279  
Email: 
kate.carey@schoolspecialty.com  

Discovery Education  Science Techbook Todd Pellegrino Business: (310) 843-6125  
Email: 
todd_pellegrino@discovery.com  

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  ScienceFusion Brian Duffy Cell: 503-312-8541                       
E-mail: brian.duffy@hmhco.com  

Lab-Aids  SEPUP Fablenne Conrad  Business: (925) 270-7413  
Email: fconrad@lab-aids.com       

McGraw-Hill School Education Glencoe iScience Teresa Kahrs Business: (503) 314-9002 
Email: 
teresa.kahrs@mheducation.com  

Pearson Education, Inc. Oregon Interactive 
Science 

Holly O’Neil holly.oneil@pearson.com  
(360) 600-1480 

Pearson Education, Inc. Oregon Interactive 
Science 

Heidi LeSage heidi.lesage@pearson.com  
(206) 406-5599 

 

CATEGORY 4 (Grade 9-12) Adopted Materials 

Publisher Program Title Contact Name Contact Info 

Accelerate Learning STEMscopes Oregon Bobby Barron  bbarron@acceleratelearning.com  

Discovery Education Science Techbook Todd Pellegrino Business: (310) 843-6125  
Email: 
todd_pellegrino@discovery.com  

McGraw-Hill School Education Glencoe Biology, 
Glencoe Chemistry 
Matter & Change, 
Glencoe Physics 
Principles & 
Problems, Glencoe 
Earth Science 2017 

Teresa Kahrs Business: (503) 314-9002 
Email: 
teresa.kahrs@mheducation.com  

McGraw-Hill School Education  Glencoe Biology, Teresa Kahrs Business: (503) 314-9002 

mailto:DToberman@activatelearning.com
mailto:kate.carey@schoolspecialty.com
mailto:todd_pellegrino@discovery.com
mailto:brian.duffy@hmhco.com
mailto:fconrad@lab-aids.com
mailto:teresa.kahrs@mheducation.com
mailto:holly.oneil@pearson.com
mailto:heidi.lesage@pearson.com
mailto:bbarron@acceleratelearning.com
mailto:todd_pellegrino@discovery.com
mailto:teresa.kahrs@mheducation.com


Glencoe Physical 
 

Email: 
teresa.kahrs@mheducation.com  

 
Bob 

mailto:teresa.kahrs@mheducation.com

